South Platte Basin Implementation Plan: Deliverable Production and Review Schedule
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2014

DELIVERABLES

January

February

June

July

12.16.13 |December

12.23.13

12.30.13

01.06.14

01.13.14

01.20.14

01.27.14
02.03.14

02.10.14

03.03.14 [March

02.17.14
02.24.04

03.10.14

03.17.14

03.24.14
03.31.14
04.07.14 |April
04.14.14

04.21.14
04.28.14
05.05.14 |May
05.12.14

05.19.14

05.26.14

06.02.14

06.09.14

06.16.14

06.23.14

06.30.14

07.07.14

07.14.14

07.21.14

07.28.14

Scheduled Meetings

TASK 1:

1: Weekly Summaries/Action Items

TASK 2:

: Communication Plan

: Status Report/ Action items from Monthly BRT Meetings (12 total)

: Summary/Action items from Joint SP-Metro BRT meetings (2)

: Presentations for up to two Inter-basin BRT meetings (2)

: Summaries/action items from up to two inter-basin BRT Meetings (2)

: Materials for Review at up to seven (7) Stakeholder meetings

: Summaries/Action items from up to seven (7) stakeholder meetings
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: Materials and/or presentations at up to three (3) CWCB meetings

10: Materials and/or presentations at up to two (2) IBCC Meetings

TASK 3:

Technical Memorandum (formatted for BIP Chapter)

11: Goals and Measurable Outcomes

TASK 4:

Technical Memo formatted as section for the SP-BIP

12. Task 401: Conservation

13: Task 402: Reuse

14: Task 403: IPP

15: Task 404: Ag and ATM

16: Task 405: Watershed

17: Task 406: Nonconsumptive (relying on information from the NCT)

18: Task 407: Update Gap Analysis

TASK 5: (Fou

Task 5 Tech Memos formatted as a sections for the SP-BIP

19: Task 501: Conservation, Reuse and IPP

20: Task 502: Ag and ATM

21: Task 503: Nonconsumptive (relying on information from the NCT)

22: Task 504: Addressing the Water Supply Gap

TASK 6:

23: Draft BIP

24: Final BIP

Weekly Status Updates (Every Thursday at 10:00 a.m.)

CWCB Meeting

Metro BRT Monthly Meetings

SP BRT Monthly Meetings

HDR/West Sage Drafts Deliverable

Roundtable Review and Comments Returned to HDR

HDR/West Sage Reviews Comments for Incorporation into the BIP

On-going

" SP-MBRT Joint meeting Week of May 05, 2014 to review Draft Final BIP and Presentation to CWCB
2 To date, 2014 IBCC Meetings have not been scheduled

3 To date, 2014 CWCB Meetings have not been posted.

“ Draft Final SP BIP Delivered to CWCB

CWCB BIP and Board Meetings

03.06.14

BRT Summit

04.30.14

Projects & Methods

06.06.14

BIP vs MQ's

f07.21.14

CWCB July Board Mtg

Roundtabl

e Meetings

Metro BRT

SP BRT

01.08.14 @ 4p-6p

01.14.14 @ 4p-8p

02.12.14 @ 4p-6p

02.11.14 @ 4p-8p

03.12.14 @ 4p-6p

03.11.14 @ 4p-8p

04.09.14 @ 4p-6p

04.08.14 @ 4p-8p

05.14.14 @ 4p-6p

05.13.14 @ 4p-8p

06.11.14 @ 4p-6p

06.10.14 @ 4p-8p

07.09.14 @ 4p-6p

07.08.14 @ 4p-8p




