South Platte Basin Implementation Plan: Deliverable Production and Review Schedule

		2013																			2014													
	DELIVERABLES	December			January				February				March					April				Мау				June					July			
		12.16.13	12.23.13	12.30.13	01.06.14	01.13.14	01.20.14	01.27.14	02.03.14	02.10.14	02.17.14	02.24.04	03.03.14	03.10.14	03.17.14	03.24.14	03.31.14	04.07.14	04.14.14	04.21.14	04.28.14	05.05.14	05.12.14	05.19.14	05.26.14	06.02.14	06.09.14	06.16.14	06.23.14	06.30.14	07.07.14	07.14.14	07.21.14	07.28.14
	Scheduled Meetings				•	•				••			*	• •				• •			*		• •			*	••				••		*	
TASK 1:					1																													
	1: Weekly Summaries/Action Items						— .		. .			_									_			_								1		•>
TASK 2:																																		
	2: Communication Plan								-	•	- -	_				_	•		_				_					_						- >
	3: Status Report/ Action items from Monthly BRT Meetings (12 total)																																	
	4: Summary/Action items from Joint SP-Metro BRT meetings (2)																																	
	5: Presentations for up to two Inter-basin BRT meetings (2)																																	
	6: Summaries/action items from up to two inter-basin BRT Meetings (2)																																	
	7: Materials for Review at up to seven (7) Stakeholder meetings																																	
	8: Summaries/Action items from up to seven (7) stakeholder meetings																																	
	9: Materials and/or presentations at up to three (3) CWCB meetings															3								3							3	3		
	10: Materials and/or presentations at up to two (2) IBCC Meetings									2								2																
TASK 3:	Technical Memorandum (formatted for BIP Chapter)																																	
	11: Goals and Measurable Outcomes																																	
TASK 4:	Technical Memo formatted as section for the SP-BIP																																	
	12. Task 401: Conservation																																	
	13: Task 402: Reuse																																	
	14: Task 403: IPP																																	
	15: Task 404: Ag and ATM																																	
	16: Task 405: Watershed																																	
	17: Task 406: Nonconsumptive (relying on information from the NCT)																																	
	18: Task 407: Update Gap Analysis															4																		
TASK 5: (Fo	Task 5 Tech Memos formatted as a sections for the SP-BIP																																	
, ,	19: Task 501: Conservation, Reuse and IPP			Ī																											$\neg \uparrow$		$\neg \uparrow$	_
	20: Task 502: Ag and ATM			Ī								1																			$\neg \uparrow$		$\neg \uparrow$	_
	21: Task 503: Nonconsumptive (relying on information from the NCT)			1																											$\neg \uparrow$	$\neg \uparrow$	\rightarrow	
	22: Task 504: Addressing the Water Supply Gap			Ī								1																			$\neg \uparrow$	\neg	$\neg \uparrow$	
TASK 6:				1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1																			$\neg \uparrow$	$\neg \uparrow$	\rightarrow	
	23: Draft BIP				1		1														1													
	24: Final BIP				1	1	1																											

Weekly Status Updates (Every Thursday at 10:00 a.m.)	->
CWCB Meeting	*
Metro BRT Monthly Meetings	•
SP BRT Monthly Meetings	•
HDR/West Sage Drafts Deliverable	
Roundtable Review and Comments Returned to HDR	
HDR/West Sage Reviews Comments for Incorporation into the BIP	
On-going	->

CWCB BIP and Board Meetings								
03.06.14	BRT Summit							
04.30.14	Projects & Methods							
06.06.14	BIP vs MO's							
07.21.14	CWCB July Board Mtg							

Roundtable Meetings										
Metro BRT	SP BRT									
01.08.14 @ 4p-6p	01.14.14 @ 4p-8p									
02.12.14 @ 4p-6p	02.11.14 @ 4p-8p									
03.12.14 @ 4p-6p	03.11.14 @ 4p-8p									
04.09.14 @ 4p-6p	04.08.14 @ 4p-8p									
05.14.14 @ 4p-6p	05.13.14 @ 4p-8p									
06.11.14 @ 4p-6p	06.10.14 @ 4p-8p									
07.09.14 @ 4p-6p	07.08.14 @ 4p-8p									

¹ SP-MBRT Joint meeting Week of May 05, 2014 to review Draft Final BIP and Presentation to CWCB

² To date, 2014 IBCC Meetings have not been scheduled

³ To date, 2014 CWCB Meetings have not been posted.

⁴ Draft Final SP BIP Delivered to CWCB

DRAFT JANUARY 13, 2014